Kocaeli Cumhuriyet Kogsusu 10km

25.10.2015.

Kategori Sonuclari / Category Results

Erkekler/Male 35 -
Rank G.No/Bib
1 415
371

3 575
4 223
5 476
6 463
7 286
8 287
9 246
10 227
11 201
12 621
13 751
14 48
15 250
16 754
17 391
18 308
19 682
20 512
21 278
22 168
23 627
24 541
25 495
26 639
27 634
28 281
29 70
30 666
31 290
32 438
33 312
34 198
35 106
36 530
37 344
38 191
39 469
40 638
41 407
42 703
43 52
44 722

1
46 696
47 705
48 573
49 203
50 539
51 633
52 647
53 528
54 707

Erkekler/Male 40 -
Rank G.No/Bib
113
387

3 66
4 95
5 126
6 32
7 248
8 232
9 268
10 204
11 91
12 416
13 479
14 127
15 501
16 171
17 228
18 92

39

Ad/Name

Kiyasettin YALCIN
Yucel AYDIN

Salih OZTURK

Sezer AGTURK
Aykut YERLIKAYA
Hasan SARISIN
Tekin GOKALP
Mehmet Veli OZTURK
Hayrettin ERDEMIR
Mustafa BAS

Selim YESIL

Cagdlar BAYRAK
Mevlut YILDIZ

Zafer YAZICI

Yasin Murat TIMUGCIN
Fatih CAKAR

Serkan KUVET
Kemal BALCI
Hiseyin Bora KESMEZ
Burak EKICILER
Osman SENGEL
Serkan EMIR

Aykut DUMAN
Turgay BULUT

Aydin OZKAN

Murat KANDEMIR
Sinan OKTAY

Ersin DEMIRCAN
Halil Derya SAGLAM
Kadir ATASEVEN
Riistem AGACAN
Mustafa PEKER
UgGur Burgin BATUR
Ibrahim OZCELIK
Tolga YASA

Erkan YILDIRAN
Evren FIRAT

Nevzat KAYA

Fatih OKCAN

Umut ONGUL

Semi KARABAY
Mustafa Mahir SAHIN
Ergiin DEMIR

Ismail Burak MEYDANCI
Tamer MERTKUL
Serdar ORDU

Memet Baris TURABI
Ersoy KOCA

Murat SEDIT

Ali ONAT

Tarik CENGIZ

Sinan AYDIN

Hasan AHATLI
Mehmet Egemen MERT

44
Ad/Name

Ahmet BAYRAM
Murat KAYA
Muammer ALTINOK
Omer OZDEMIR
Abdulkadir ERGIN
Haydar ERDOGDU
Fikret SANTIR
Musa BILAL

Erkan ERKAL

Cem YILDIZ

Birol SEN

Yalgin BALCI
Mehmet KIYI

Halil Ibrahim GUL
Kadim ALTUN
Murat BARAN
Mehmet Ali CANLI
Murat POLAT

Gender/Cinsiyet D.Yil/'YOB
Erkek/Male / 18 1977
Erkek/Male / 20 1979
Erkek/Male / 22 1977
Erkek/Male / 36 1977
Erkek/Male / 47 1979
Erkek/Male / 48 1977
Erkek/Male / 51 1980
Erkek/Male / 53 1979
Erkek/Male / 54 1979
Erkek/Male / 57 1979
Erkek/Male / 59 1979
Erkek/Male / 62 1977
Erkek/Male / 68 1980
Erkek/Male / 69 1977
Erkek/Male / 74 1978
Erkek/Male / 81 1979
Erkek/Male / 82 1976
Erkek/Male / 83 1978
Erkek/Male / 88 1979
Erkek/Male / 103 1977
Erkek/Male / 107 1977
Erkek/Male / 108 1976
Erkek/Male / 109 1977
Erkek/Male / 112 1980
Erkek/Male / 121 1976
Erkek/Male / 122 1980
Erkek/Male / 125 1979
Erkek/Male / 132 1977
Erkek/Male / 141 1978
Erkek/Male / 144 1978
Erkek/Male / 146 1980
Erkek/Male / 160 1980
Erkek/Male / 168 1980
Erkek/Male / 184 1980
Erkek/Male / 186 1980
Erkek/Male / 204 1977
Erkek/Male / 205 1980
Erkek/Male / 213 1976
Erkek/Male / 231 1977
Erkek/Male / 234 1980
Erkek/Male / 236 1977
Erkek/Male / 239 1978
Erkek/Male / 241 1978
Erkek/Male / 247 1978
Erkek/Male / 249 1979
Erkek/Male / 253 1978
Erkek/Male / 257 1977
Erkek/Male / 259 1980
Erkek/Male / 268 1980
Erkek/Male / 269 1978
Erkek/Male / 272 1980
Erkek/Male / 277 1977
Erkek/Male / 278 1979
Erkek/Male / 282 1978
Gender/Cinsiyet D.Yi/YOB
Erkek/Male / 13 1974
Erkek/Male / 14 1974
Erkek/Male / 17 1975
Erkek/Male / 24 1975
Erkek/Male / 30 1972
Erkek/Male / 39 1975
Erkek/Male / 40 1974
Erkek/Male / 41 1975
Erkek/Male / 44 1973
Erkek/Male / 55 1975
Erkek/Male / 63 1972
Erkek/Male / 66 1973
Erkek/Male / 93 1972
Erkek/Male / 94 1974
Erkek/Male / 98 1971
Erkek/Male / 99 1974
Erkek/Male / 124 1973
Erkek/Male / 145 1974

Ulke/Nat
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
RUS
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

Ulke/Nat
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

Start

0:00:03
0:00:05
0:00:03
0:00:13
0:00:14
0:00:14
0:00:04
0:00:04
0:00:05
0:00:09
0:00:12
0:00:11
0:00:12
0:00:43
0:00:06
0:00:13
0:00:15
0:00:15
0:00:21
0:00:15
0:00:19
0:00:10
0:00:15
0:00:24
0:00:08
0:00:12
0:00:17
0:00:17
0:00:24
0:00:24
0:00:27
0:00:29
0:00:24
0:00:31
0:00:19
0:00:25
0:00:18
0:00:12
0:00:26
0:00:19
0:00:26
0:00:28
0:00:18
0:00:28
0:00:24
0:00:17
0:00:12
0:00:19
0:00:17
0:00:23
0:00:11
0:00:07
0:00:10
0:00:12

Start

0:00:03
0:00:05
0:00:03
0:00:04
0:00:22
0:00:10
0:00:05
0:00:11
0:00:03
0:00:27
0:00:09
0:00:05
0:00:22
0:00:42
0:00:14
0:00:28
0:00:10
0:00:22

5 km Zaman/Time
0:17:18 0:34:57
0:17:25 0:35:20
0:17:47 0:35:59
0:18:41 0:38:23
0:20:02 0:39:46
0:20:06 0:39:47
0:19:56 0:40:13
0:19:57 0:40:30
0:19:42 0:40:41
0:20:26 0:41:37
0:20:40 0:41:50
0:20:55 0:41:55
0:21:25 0:42:54
0:21:16 0:42:56
0:21:12 0:43:22
0:21:45 0:44:18
0:22:17 0:44:22
0:21:54 0:44:23
0:22:18 0:44:47
0:22:28 0:46:40
0:23:16 0:47:17
0:23:11 0:47:25
0:24:15 0:47:27
0:24:22 0:47:40
0:24:29 0:48:58
0:24:21 0:48:59
0:24:38 0:49:17
0:24:01 0:49:26
0:25:14 0:50:03
0:24:56 0:50:10
0:24:54 0:50:23
0:24:51 0:51:10
0:26:04 0:51:55
0:26:11 0:53:06
0:26:32 0:53:23
0:26:07 0:54:58
0:28:23 0:55:02
0:27:00 0:56:20
0:29:37 0:59:15
0:30:04 0:59:28
0:29:52 0:59:40
0:29:40 0:59:59
0:29:28 1:00:03
0:30:03 1:01:23
0:31:27 1:02:06
0:30:14 1:02:41
0:36:01 1:03:12
0:31:41 1:03:16
0:33:02 1:06:25
0:33:13 1:07:02
0:31:46 1:07:30
0:32:02 1:09:34
0:34:16 1:11:41
0:36:42 1:14:17
5 km Zaman/Time
0:16:24 0:33:12
0:16:34 0:33:14
0:16:54 0:33:51
0:18:13 0:36:30
0:18:28 0:37:21
0:19:11 0:38:47
0:19:16 0:38:53
0:19:05 0:39:03
0:19:21 0:39:19
0:20:17 0:41:11
0:20:49 0:42:15
0:21:14 0:42:44
0:22:41 0:45:05
0:22:10 0:45:10
0:22:12 0:45:50
0:23:42 0:46:03
0:23:28 0:49:13
0:24:18 0:50:13
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Kocaeli Cumhuriyet Kogsusu 10km

25.10.2015.

Kategori Sonuclari / Category Results

Erkekler/Male 40 -
Rank G.No/Bib
19 459
20 235
21 510
22 486
23 336
24 270
25 237
26 496
27 283
28 724
29 142
30 296
31 375
32 15
33 368
262
733
721
737

Erkekler/Male 45 -
Rank G.No/Bib
1 605
401

3 307
4 694
5 51
6 260
7 727
8 282
9 355
10 29
11 603
12 417
13 159
14 317
15 153
16 107
17 212
18 253
19 748
20 184
21 97
22 138
23 653
24 481
25 500
26 240
27 180
28 507
29 609
30 230
32 451
33 231
34 233
35 143
36 597
37 397

Erkekler/Male 50 -
Rank G.No/Bib
1 304
148
3 660
4 14
5 269
6 357
7 98
8 339
9 599
10 74
11 285
12 465
13 306
14 239

44

Ad/Name

Abdullah HOSGOR
Teoman BASEGMEZ
Atila YILDIRIM
Tufan KAHRAMAN
Zafer KILIC

Fikri UNVER

Ercan KOCLOG
Hiseyin YUMRUTAS
Sener KARASAHAN
Mustafa CAKICI
Rakif YEL

Seydi AYDOGAN
Omer SUSUR
Hakan GENGC

Ali ZOR

Sahin YAZGAN
Ersin Sinan BILSIN
Hasan OZKAN
Yiimaz SOYDAS

49

Ad/Name

Yavuz YILDIZ

Sezai TOGAN
Yiiksel KASITOGLU
Cemalettin SUNTUR
Omer SAHIN

Metin SAYAN

Adil TUNCER

Engin DENIZ

Hasan SEN

Muhittin EVECEN
Levent OZCAN
Taner KOLES
Mehmet DAGDEVIREN
Mustafa AKCAM
Zafer OZER

Hasan ALTIOK
Ayhan ALACA
Emirsah TORUN

Ali YILMAZ

Sinan KORKMAZ
Orhan PEHLIVAN
Hafiz KARAHAN
Metin PORSUK
Gungor ALTINTAS
Ekrem KOKCAN
Tahsin EROGLU
Kenan MALKOG
Adem GUNDUZ
Hursit YIGIT

Murat Ertan EKEN
Sezai OZTURK
Mehmet Sami TATLINAR
Ahmet NERGIZ
Miiheymin GURSOY
Muzaffer ULAVUR
Mustafa Ali AZMAN

54

Ad/Name

Aydin CEKEN
Memet Mustafa BULDUM
Oktay DURAK

Seyfi ATAMER
Basri SEVING
Barbaros FIRAL
Suat DEMIRCI
Muhammet SEVING
Yiksel CAKMAK
Necmi AR

Goksel OZBINAR
Ismet ACAR

Ozcan KORKMAZ
Ekrem YILMAZ

Gender/Cinsiyet
Erkek/Male / 163
Erkek/Male / 170
Erkek/Male / 178
Erkek/Male / 181
Erkek/Male / 182
Erkek/Male / 185
Erkek/Male / 189
Erkek/Male / 190
Erkek/Male / 192
Erkek/Male / 207
Erkek/Male / 215
Erkek/Male / 220
Erkek/Male / 228
Erkek/Male / 229
Erkek/Male / 265

Gender/Cinsiyet
Erkek/Male / 27
Erkek/Male / 31
Erkek/Male / 33
Erkek/Male / 34
Erkek/Male / 42
Erkek/Male / 45
Erkek/Male / 52
Erkek/Male / 60
Erkek/Male / 65
Erkek/Male / 77
Erkek/Male / 79
Erkek/Male / 89
Erkek/Male / 92
Erkek/Male / 97
Erkek/Male / 100
Erkek/Male / 105
Erkek/Male / 123
Erkek/Male / 131
Erkek/Male / 136
Erkek/Male / 137
Erkek/Male / 143
Erkek/Male / 159
Erkek/Male / 173
Erkek/Male / 174
Erkek/Male / 203
Erkek/Male / 209
Erkek/Male / 214
Erkek/Male / 223
Erkek/Male / 235
Erkek/Male / 243
Erkek/Male / 252
Erkek/Male / 254
Erkek/Male / 261
Erkek/Male / 275
Erkek/Male / 286
Erkek/Male / 288

Gender/Cinsiyet
Erkek/Male / 19
Erkek/Male / 21
Erkek/Male / 43
Erkek/Male / 46
Erkek/Male / 49
Erkek/Male / 58
Erkek/Male / 61
Erkek/Male / 71
Erkek/Male / 73
Erkek/Male / 75
Erkek/Male / 87
Erkek/Male / 91
Erkek/Male / 110
Erkek/Male / 115

D.Yil/'YOB
1975
1973
1973
1974
1975
1972
1972
1971
1972
1974
1971
1971
1971
1973
1975
1971
1973
1971
1972

D.Yil/'YOB
1970
1969
1969
1969
1966
1968
1970
1966
1966
1970
1966
1966
1969
1966
1968
1970
1966
1967
1970
1970
1968
1969
1966

D.Yii/YOB
1964
1965

Ulke/Nat
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

Ulke/Nat
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

Ulke/Nat
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

Start

0:00:26
0:00:19
0:00:04
0:01:00
0:00:08
0:00:28
0:00:17
0:00:30
0:00:28
0:00:28
0:00:18
0:00:09
0:00:09
0:00:05
0:00:25
0:00:17
0:00:12
0:00:10
0:00:11

Start

0:00:03
0:01:02
0:00:04
0:00:04
0:00:04
0:00:06
0:00:04
0:00:08
0:00:06
0:00:42
0:00:04
0:00:13
0:00:18
0:00:07
0:00:08
0:00:16
0:00:06
0:00:13
0:00:20
0:00:25
0:00:12
0:00:11
0:00:29
0:00:22
0:00:13
0:00:27
0:00:15
0:00:29
0:00:06
0:00:07
0:00:13
0:00:07
0:00:11
0:00:18
0:00:21
0:00:07

Start

0:00:03
0:00:04
0:00:05
0:00:03
0:00:04
0:00:23
0:00:10
0:00:13
0:00:13
0:00:06
0:00:14
0:00:18
0:00:23
0:00:13

5 km Zaman/Time
0:25:15 0:51:21
0:25:28 0:52:17
0:26:18 0:52:38
0:25:59 0:52:59
0:26:18 0:53:01
0:26:52 0:53:10
0:26:18 0:53:39
0:28:21 0:53:39
0:26:09 0:54:03
0:29:37 0:55:04
0:26:56 0:56:27
0:28:56 0:56:51
0:28:28 0:59:01
0:29:03 0:59:08
0:30:34 1:05:18
n.a. DNF
n.a. DNF
n.a. DNF
n.a. DSQ 1:04:41
5 km Zaman/Time
0:18:16 0:37:07
0:18:48 0:37:44
0:19:03 0:38:04
0:19:03 0:38:05
0:19:26 0:39:06
0:19:34 0:39:31
0:19:23 0:40:14
0:20:50 0:41:51
0:21:36 0:42:42
0:22:11 0:43:53
0:21:49 0:44:01
0:21:39 0:44:49
0:22:40 0:45:03
0:22:58 0:45:40
0:22:57 0:46:05
0:23:10 0:46:59
0:23:46 0:49:01
0:24:10 0:49:26
0:24:09 0:49:45
0:24:24 0:49:48
0:24:12 0:50:09
0:24:52 0:51:09
0:26:40 0:52:27
0:26:22 0:52:28
0:27:13 0:54:53
0:27:12 0:55:51
0:27:33 0:56:23
0:28:23 0:57:36
0:27:57 0:59:34
0:30:45 1:00:21
0:27:30 1:02:22
0:30:20 1:02:56
0:31:15 1:04:29
0:32:38 1:08:37
0:34:12 1:19:02
0:36:25 1:19:40
5 km Zaman/Time
0:17:08 0:35:08
0:17:40 0:35:52
0:19:16 0:39:18
0:19:19 0:39:33
0:20:14 0:39:57
0:20:53 0:41:44
0:20:46 0:41:55
0:21:26 0:43:02
0:20:59 0:43:20
0:21:18 0:43:33
0:21:33 0:44:43
0:23:04 0:44:50
0:23:02 0:47:28
0:24:41 0:48:11
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Kocaeli Cumhuriyet Kogsusu 10km

25.10.2015.

Kategori Sonuclari / Category Results

Erkekler/Male 50 - 54

Rank G.No/Bib
15 186
16 518
17 509
18 421
19 178
20 363
21 712
22 521
23 174
24 193
25 24
26 731
27 255
28 385
29 446
30 256
31 608
32 542
33 50
34 398
35 389
36 11
37 229
38 648

651

Erkekler/Male 55 -

Rank G.No/Bib
1 182
295
3 757
4 458
5 352
6 760
7 247
8 734
9 257
10 351
11 316
12 570
13 585
14 324
15 439
16 55
17 175
18 238
19 115
20 561
21 728
22 565
23 645
24 644
25 396
26 704

Erkekler/Male 60 -

Rank G.No/Bib
1 588
325
3 194
4 393
5 523
6 430
7 567
8 402
9 484
10 315
11 213
12 477
13 323
14 395
15 671
16 258

Ad/Name

Necati Ferit LOKMAN
Nahit DINC
Selami SAYGIN
Ekrem YILMAZ
Fatih BIRDAL
Mustafa ZOMP
Muammer ACAR
Muhammet YIGIT
Yalgin OZAL
Miirsel Murat ATAOGLU
Yiicel GUVEN
Osman SEN
Adnan ER

Ogiin GUNES
Ibrahim NAR
Aydin KORKMAZ
Erdal OBEKLI
Bayram SAYIN
Ayhan KANDEMIR
Muharrem TUNA
Hiiseyin CELIK
Orhan CAN
Mehmet AKGUN
Musa YASAR
Cevdet EKEN

59

Ad/Name

Ali TURAN

Recep ULUISIK
Cahit OKTEM

Turker SEKER

Kadir DAGDEMIR
Salim KELES

Fethi KAYA

Recep Huseyin YALCINTEPE
Hasan KIRAN

Neset KILIC

Sedat BAHAR
Ahmet BULUT

Murat VATANSEVER
Hilmi AYVACI

Hasan KESKIN
Ismet ABLAY

Ali Riza YILMAZ
Orhan OZTURK
Sakip DAYANG
Abdulmecit BINGOL
Taner YILMAZ
Satiimis DOGAN
Ismail KARAN

Salim ADANUR
Sefik BALCI

Ayhan ZEYTINOGLU

64

Ad/Name

Ayhan TUFAN

Ahmet BACAKSIZOGLU
Veysel SAHIN

Cemil SAHIN

Mustafa SELAMET
Mustafa DEMIRTAS
Salih TEKERCI

Ismail EKSI

Mehmet CELEP

Kazim KAYA

Tuncer KARABAG

Hilmi MERT

Halit TUNC

Yusuf BODUR

Mehmet NALBANT
Alaeddin FIDANCIOGLU

Gender/Cinsiyet
Erkek/Male / 116
Erkek/Male / 118
Erkek/Male / 119
Erkek/Male / 134
Erkek/Male / 138
Erkek/Male / 150
Erkek/Male / 152
Erkek/Male / 154
Erkek/Male / 155
Erkek/Male / 158
Erkek/Male / 164
Erkek/Male / 166
Erkek/Male / 167
Erkek/Male / 169
Erkek/Male / 171
Erkek/Male / 193
Erkek/Male / 194
Erkek/Male / 197
Erkek/Male / 211
Erkek/Male / 225
Erkek/Male / 245
Erkek/Male / 260
Erkek/Male / 262
Erkek/Male / 263

Gender/Cinsiyet
Erkek/Male / 28

Erkek/Male / 37

Erkek/Male / 67

Erkek/Male / 70

Erkek/Male / 78

Erkek/Male / 84

Erkek/Male / 96

Erkek/Male / 101
Erkek/Male / 102
Erkek/Male / 114
Erkek/Male / 140
Erkek/Male / 153
Erkek/Male / 161
Erkek/Male / 175
Erkek/Male / 176
Erkek/Male / 177
Erkek/Male / 183
Erkek/Male / 212
Erkek/Male / 219
Erkek/Male / 256
Erkek/Male / 266
Erkek/Male / 271
Erkek/Male / 280
Erkek/Male / 283
Erkek/Male / 284
Erkek/Male / 287

Gender/Cinsiyet
Erkek/Male / 50

Erkek/Male / 95

Erkek/Male / 106
Erkek/Male / 111
Erkek/Male / 117
Erkek/Male / 129
Erkek/Male / 156
Erkek/Male / 157
Erkek/Male / 162
Erkek/Male / 172
Erkek/Male / 201
Erkek/Male / 217
Erkek/Male / 242
Erkek/Male / 248
Erkek/Male / 258
Erkek/Male / 273

D.Yil/'YOB
1961
1961
1962
1963
1962
1961
1962
1964
1962
1962
1964
1964
1963
1965
1965
1964
1964
1963
1961
1962
1961
1963
1964
1961
1961

D.Yili/'YOB
1960
1959
1960
1960
1960
1956
1960
1960
1956
1956
1960

D.Yii/YOB
1955
1954
1955
1955
1952
1953
1952
1952
1955
1954
1953
1955
1955
1952
1955
1955

Ulke/Nat
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

Ulke/Nat
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

Ulke/Nat
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

Start

0:00:15
0:00:12
0:00:05
0:00:24
0:00:25
0:00:15
0:00:15
0:00:05
0:00:09
0:00:26
0:00:16
0:00:05
0:00:24
0:00:20
0:00:22
0:00:27
0:00:09
0:00:26
0:00:15
0:00:17
0:00:17
0:00:29
0:00:08
0:00:07
0:00:07

Start

0:00:06
0:00:11
0:00:23
0:00:07
0:00:08
0:00:23
0:00:11
0:00:23
0:00:05
0:00:06
0:00:22
0:00:05
0:00:20
0:00:10
0:00:15
0:00:14
0:00:19
0:00:14
0:00:17
0:00:21
0:00:07
0:00:23
0:00:06
0:00:07
0:00:15
0:00:07

Start

0:00:06
0:00:04
0:00:23
0:00:16
0:00:23
0:00:24
0:00:13
0:00:11
0:00:06
0:00:23
0:00:12
0:00:16
0:00:10
0:00:09
0:00:14
0:00:21

5 km
0:24:27
0:24:05
0:24:02
0:24:29
0:24:24
0:25:05
0:24:32
0:25:02
0:24:19
0:25:19
0:25:25
0:24:55
0:25:34
0:25:40
0:25:58
0:27:02
0:25:43
0:27:00
0:26:59
0:28:21
0:30:31
0:32:21
0:31:18
0:30:53
n.a.

5 km

0:18:17
0:19:01
0:21:19
0:21:31
0:21:58
0:22:17
0:22:29
0:23:01
0:23:20
0:23:43
0:26:05
0:25:03
0:26:22
0:25:26
0:26:27
0:26:42
0:26:05
0:27:41
0:29:10
0:32:31
0:31:13
0:32:30
0:36:16
0:36:00
0:37:36
0:36:25

5 km

0:19:54
0:22:48
0:23:02
0:23:49
0:24:46
0:24:36
0:25:08
0:24:41
0:25:04
0:26:04
0:26:55
0:28:04
0:30:43
0:30:18
0:30:14
0:34:23

Zaman/Time
0:48:26
0:48:42
0:48:46
0:49:37
0:49:48
0:50:40
0:50:47
0:50:48
0:50:49
0:51:06
0:51:26
0:51:51
0:51:54
0:52:05
0:52:20
0:54:03
0:54:15
0:54:30
0:56:12
0:58:31
1:00:34
1:03:56
1:04:32
1:04:46
DNF

Zaman/Time
0:37:09
0:38:42
0:42:47
0:43:01
0:43:56
0:44:25
0:45:36
0:46:24
0:46:31
0:47:45
0:50:03
0:50:47
0:51:15
0:52:29
0:52:33
0:52:34
0:53:06
0:56:12
0:56:49
1:03:12
1:05:34
1:07:22
1:13:37
1:14:27
1:15:53
1:19:40

Zaman/Time
0:40:06
0:45:32
0:47:05
0:47:38
0:48:30
0:49:20
0:50:55
0:51:04
0:51:20
0:52:25
0:54:37
0:56:35
1:00:19
1:01:24
1:03:13
1:07:36
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Kocaeli Cumhuriyet Kogsusu 10km

25.10.2015.

Kategori Sonuclari / Category Results

p:\\'ﬂ oM FED&‘

Erkekler/Male 65 - 69

Rank G.No/Bib
1 118

133

26

376

341

12

714

No o wWwN

Ad/Name

Mengiic GOZUYASARAN
Mustafa AYVACI

ismail YORUKOGLU
Ayhan 0Z

Yasar DADAK

Nizamettin KIRBAS

Binali GICEK

Erkekler/Male 70 - 74

Rank G.No/Bib
1 461
2 197
3 699

Erkekler/Male 75+

Rank G.No/Bib
1 383
2 384

Ad/Name

llker OZDIKMEN
Etem SOY
Murat ALTUN

Ad/Name
Hasan KINALI
Abdullah EMIR

Kadinlar/Female 35 - 40

Rank G.No/Bib
1 650
149
662
758
711
602
408
318
298
553

O WO~NO O~ WN

=

Ad/Name

Yeliz AY YILDIZ

Rahime KOLAY

Fatma TEMEL

Asu GULTEKIN
Ferhunde Oykii UGAKCIOGLU
Sema CEVHER

Emine HAZER KARABAY
Lale SAYDEMIR

Sefanur DEMIRCAN
Ozgiir ERTURK

Kadinlar/Female 40 - 44

Rank G.No/Bib
1 381

195

335

613

566

160

6

No o wWwN

Ad/Name

Lutfiye KAYA

Dilek AKA

Bilge Gll OZAN

Turkan DOLAR

Dilek GUNER

Asiye FAYDALI DAGDEVIREN
Derya OZAKSEL

Kadinlar/Female 45 - 49

Rank G.No/Bib
1 313
2 464

Ad/Name
Nursen KILICASLAN
Sireyya ACAR

Kadinlar/Female 50 - 54

Rank G.No/Bib
1 249
2 297
3 305

Ad/Name

Nermin YILMAZER
Zeynep SAVCI YASLICA
Hatice ERSEN

Kadinlar/Female 55 - 59

Rank G.No/Bib
1 102

Ad/Name
Handan ESER

Kadinlar/Female 60+

Rank G.No/Bib
1 311
2 88
3 426

Ad/Name

Emine Semra HERGULMAN
Aysel YILDIZ

Emine KIRBAS

Gender/Cinsiyet
Erkek/Male / 72

Erkek/Male / 90

Erkek/Male / 104
Erkek/Male / 133
Erkek/Male / 216
Erkek/Male / 237
Erkek/Male / 255

Gender/Cinsiyet
Erkek/Male / 149
Erkek/Male / 233
Erkek/Male / 240

Gender/Cinsiyet
Erkek/Male / 195
Erkek/Male / 221

Gender/Cinsiyet

Kadin/Female / 11
Kadin/Female / 12
Kadin/Female / 14
Kadin/Female / 15
Kadin/Female / 17
Kadin/Female / 27
Kadin/Female / 29
Kadin/Female / 30
Kadin/Female / 45
Kadin/Female / 47

Gender/Cinsiyet

Kadin/Female / 9

Kadin/Female / 16
Kadin/Female / 20
Kadin/Female / 22
Kadin/Female / 28
Kadin/Female / 40
Kadin/Female / 44

Gender/Cinsiyet
Kadin/Female / 26
Kadin/Female / 36

Gender/Cinsiyet

Kadin/Female / 21
Kadin/Female / 23
Kadin/Female / 38

Gender/Cinsiyet
Kadin/Female / 18

Gender/Cinsiyet

Kadin/Female / 24
Kadin/Female / 25
Kadin/Female / 50

D.Yil/'YOB
1950
1949
1948
1950
1947
1950
1947

D.Yili/'YOB
1943
1942
1944

D.Yill'YOB
1940
1934

D.Yii/YOB
1977
1978
1976
1979
1976
1978
1978
1976
1979
1977

D.YilYOB
1971
1973
1971
1971
1975
1974
1972

D.Yil/YOB
1968
1967

D.Yil/'YOB
1964
1962
1961

D.Yill'YOB
1957

D.Yill'YOB
1950
1951
1947

Ulke/Nat
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

Ulke/Nat
TUR
TUR
TUR

Ulke/Nat
TUR
TUR

Ulke/Nat
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

Ulke/Nat
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

Ulke/Nat
TUR
TUR

Ulke/Nat
TUR
TUR
TUR

Ulke/Nat
TUR

Ulke/Nat
TUR
TUR
TUR

Start

0:00:06
0:00:05
0:00:04
0:00:12
0:00:11
0:00:24
0:00:03

Start

0:00:20
0:00:05
0:00:10

Start
0:00:09
0:00:11

Start

0:00:04
0:00:05
0:00:05
0:00:07
0:00:07
0:00:13
0:00:26
0:00:20
0:00:16
0:00:21

Start

0:00:04
0:00:08
0:00:06
0:00:21
0:00:14
0:00:24
0:00:14

Start
0:00:27
0:00:20

Start

0:00:10
0:00:27
0:00:27

Start
0:00:04

Start

0:00:26
0:00:05
0:00:23

5 km Zaman/Time
0:21:32 0:43:15
0:22:14 0:44:49
0:22:55 0:46:47
0:24:09 0:49:37
0:27:41 0:56:27
0:28:39 0:59:53
0:29:46 1:03:09
5 km Zaman/Time
0:25:39 0:50:36
0:28:52 0:59:22
0:28:50 1:00:02
5 km Zaman/Time
0:26:40 0:54:22
0:27:40 0:56:51
5 km Zaman/Time
0:20:54 0:42:00
0:21:12 0:42:24
0:22:47 0:46:10
0:23:53 0:48:02
0:25:03 0:49:04
0:28:26 0:59:03
0:29:52 0:59:27
0:29:30 0:59:31
0:37:50 1:17:19
0:42:55 1:34:37
5 km Zaman/Time
0:19:56 0:40:04
0:24:29 0:48:59
0:26:45 0:52:35
0:27:23 0:56:07
0:28:59 0:59:05
0:35:13 1:13:26
0:36:39 1:16:08
5 km Zaman/Time
0:28:13 0:56:43
0:34:26 1:09:00
5 km Zaman/Time
0:26:47 0:55:14
0:28:12 0:56:14
0:34:44 1:12:08
5 km Zaman/Time
0:26:01 0:51:01
5 km Zaman/Time
0:28:14 0:56:15
0:27:53 0:56:27
0:49:18 1:40:27
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